HEBEI JIKE TRADE CO.,LTD
ZHONGKE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS CO.,LTD
ADD:BAONENG CENTER,SHIJIAZHUANG,HEBEI,CHINA 050800
TEL/WECHAT/WHATSAPP:+86-15831931141 +86-19930751141
Email: janeliu@qualitywiremesh.com Web: www.qualitywiremesh.com
1
产品介绍/Product introduction:
铁铬铝纤维烧结毡是一种使用寿命长、环保节能、耐高温、抗变形、不积碳、韧性好、可折叠、孔径分布均匀的金属

Email: janeliu@qualitywiremesh.com Web: www.qualitywiremesh.com
3
铁铬铝纤维烧结毡型号说明
烧结毡共有两个个系列，分别为 ZB系列不锈钢烧结毡，ZT系列铁铬铝烧结毡，型号解释如下：ZB-X-X ，Z（代表
烧结毡）B/T代表烧结毡类型（不锈钢 SUS316L 烧结毡，铁铬铝烧结毡）X值代表精度（精度单位为微米），也是关
键的一个值，第三个值代表是否带护网，是双面护网烧结毡还是单面护网烧结毡(不写，A/B)。烧结毡的厚度都可以定
制，标准厚度不锈钢烧结毡标准厚度为 0.56m，铁铬铝烧结毡标准厚度为 1mm。
Model description of Fe-Cr-Al Sintered Fiber Felt
There are two series of sintered felt, namely ZB series stainless steel sintered felt and ZT series Fe-Cr-Al Sintered
Fiber Felt
The model explanation is as follows: ZB-X-X , Z (represents sintered felt) B/T represents the type of sintered felt
(stainless steel SUS316L sintered felt, iron-chromium-aluminum sintered felt) X value represents the accuracy
(accuracy unit is micron), which is also a key factor. The third factor represents whether it has a protective Mesh,
whether it is a double-sided protective mesh sintered felt or a single-sided protective mesh sintered felt . The
thickness of the sintered felt can be customized. The standard thickness of stainless steel sintered felt is 0.56m, and
the standard thickness of Fe-Cr-Al sintered felt is 1mm.
Cr C Fe Mn Si Al S P Cu
19-22 ≤0.04 Rest ≤0.40 ≤0.60 5.0-6.2 ≤0.025 ≤0.025 ≤0.12
# Fiber Dia g/m2 Usage
Z22450 22μ 450
Automobile exhaust
filtration, etc
Z22500 22μ 500
Z601800 60μ 1800
Parking heater,
air-heating air
conditioner,
burner,
other high-temperature
working parts
Z604500 60μ 4500
HEB
EI
JIK
E Q
UALIT
Y
W
IR
E M
ES
H
HEB
EI
JIK
E Q
UALIT
Y
W
IR
E M
ES
H
HEB
EI
JIK
E Q
UALIT
Y
W
IR
E M
ES
H
HEB
EI
JIK
E Q
UALIT
Y
W
IR
E M